Codification Tables:  1981 Regular Session Laws
1981 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 70.99.010
2 70.99.020
3 70.99.030

103 1 Repealer
2 28A.21.088
[Codification Tables—page 2]
Codification Tables:  1981 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
104 1 48.48.060
105 1 46.61.470
106 1 10.31.100
107 1 28B.10.205
2 Repealer
108 1 Repealer
109 1 Repealer
110 1 Repealer
111 1 48.14.010
2 48.17.120
3 48.17.130
112 1 43.19.19366
2 Repealer
113 1 28B.10.650
114 1 n43.51.390
2 43.51.390
3 Em.
115 1 40.14.020
2 43.19.015
3 43.58.070
4 40.14.025
5-9 Temporary
10 Eff. date
n40.14.020
116 1 81.28.050
2 81.80.150
117 1 80.12.020
118 1 76.09.950
2 Repealer
3 Em.
119 1 41.48.050
120 1 69.41.030
121 1 70.37.050
2 70.37.100
3 Em.
122 1 62A.4-104
2 Constr.
n62A.4-104
123 1 9A.44.010
124 1 43.145.010
2 43.145.020
3 Vetoed
4 Leg. dir.
5 Em.
125 1 53.08.085
126 1 4.24.230
127 1 43.101.210
128 1 51.08.070
2 51.08.180
3 51.12.020
4 51.12.070
5 51.12.115
129 1 82.38.075
130 1 28A.02.030
131 1 70.48A.010
2 70.48A.020
3 70.48A.030
4 70.48A.040
5 70.48A.050
6 70.48A.060
7 70.48A.070
8 70.48A.080
9 70.48A.090
10 Approp.
11 Sev.
70.48A.900
12 Em.

19 19.110.900
20 19.110.170
[Codification Tables—page 3]
Codification Tables:  1981 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
21 Sev.
19.110.920
22 19.110.910
23 Leg. dir.
24 Approp.
25 Eff. date
19.110.930
156 1 17.28.160
2 35.45.150
3 35.55.100
4 35.55.110
5 35.55.120
6 35.56.110
7 35.56.120
8 35.56.130
9 35.73.060
10 36.67.040
11 36.88.140
12 36.88.230
13 36.88.470
14 39.44.030
15 39.56.010
16 39.56.030
17 53.43.040
18 54.16.080
19 54.24.220
20 57.20.030
21 85.05.520
22 85.06.324
23 85.08.320
24 85.08.430
25 85.16.220
26 85.24.070
27 85.24.230
28 87.03.470
29 87.03.475
30 87.03.490
31 87.03.510
32 87.48.040
33 89.30.433
34 91.08.410
35 91.08.430
36 91.08.440
37 39.58.170
38 91.08.450
157 1 35.10.240
2 35.10.250
3 35.10.265
4 35.10.320
5 43.41.150
6 43.63A.130
7 Repealer
8 Em.
158 1 43.140.010
2 43.140.020
3 43.140.030
4 43.140.040
5 43.140.050
6 28A.40.100
7 43.140.060
8 43.140.900
9 Leg. dir.
159 1 Approp.
2 Eff. date
160 1 82.14B.010
2 82.14B.020
3 82.14B.030

11 Em.
234 1 43.83H.172
[Codification Tables—page 4]
Codification Tables:  1981 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
2 43.83H.174
3 43.83H.176
4 43.83H.178
5 43.83H.180
6 43.84H.182
7 Sev.
43.83H.914
8 Em.
235 1 43.83.172
2 43.83.174
3 43.83.176
4 43.83.178
5 43.83.180
6 43.83.182
7 Em.
236 1 43.99B.028
2 43.99B.030
3 43.99B.032
4 43.99B.034
5 43.99B.036
6 43.99B.038
7 43.99B.040
8 Sev.
43.99B.042
9 Em.
237 1 28B.59D.010
2 28B.59D.020
3 28B.59D.030
4 28B.59D.040
5 28B.59D.050
6 28B.59D.060
7 28B.59D.070
8 Sev.
9 Repealer
10 Em.
238 1 72.01.140
2 72.01.142
3 28B.30.820
4 28B.30.810
5 Savings
n72.01.140
6 Savings
n72.01.140
7 Eff. date
n72.01.140
239 1 28A.56.200
240 1 36.32.110
241 1 43.19.095
2 43.19.112
3 Leg. dir.
4 Eff. date
n43.19.095
242 1 43.33A.160
2 43.84.090
3 43.79.330
4 43.79.435
5 Eff. dates
n43.79.330
243 1 29.80.080
2 29.81.180
244 1 43.31.956
245 1 46.20.161
2 46.20.181
3 46.68.041
4 46.20.130
5 Eff. date
n46.20.161

16 Sev.
n58.17.010
[Codification Tables—page 5]
Codification Tables:  1981 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
294 1 41.26.115
2 41.26.120
3 41.26.130
4 41.26.140
5 41.26.200
6 41.26.210
7 41.26.220
8 41.50.090
9 41.26.470
10,11 Vetoed
12 41.40.170
13 41.32.590
14 41.40.380
15 Vetoed
16 Sev.
n41.26.115
295 1 43.21F.015
2 43.21F.025
3 43.21F.035
4 43.21F.045
5 43.21F.055
6 43.21F.060
7 43.21F.085
8 43.21F.065
9 43.21F.900
10 41.06.081
11 43.21G.010
12 43.21F.075
13 43.31.040
14 43.96C.050
15 Vetoed
16 Repealer
17 Leg. dir.
18 Em.
296 1 15.04.020
2 15.04.030
3 15.04.070
4 15.08.010
5 15.08.025
6 15.08.230
7 15.60.030
8 15.60.040
9 15.60.043
10 15.60.100
11 15.60.120
12 15.60.140
13 15.60.150
14 16.36.110
15 16.57.010
16 16.57.160
17 16.57.220
18 16.57.240
19 16.57.260
20 16.57.290
21 16.57.300
22 16.57.380
23 16.57.400
24 17.24.030
25 17.24.035
26 17.24.100
27 17.24.105
28 17.24.110
29 17.24.140
30 20.01.010
31 20.01.030
32 20.01.330
33 20.01.380

6 34.04.220
7 34.04.230
[Codification Tables—page 6]
Codification Tables:  1981 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
8 34.04.240
9 34.04.250
10 34.04.260
11 28B.19.020
12 28B.19.030
13 28B.19.040
14 28B.19.160
15 28B.19.163
16 28B.19.165
17 28B.19.168
18 Sev.
n34.04.010
325 1 51.44.070
326 1 51.32.055
327 1 47.56.740
2 47.56.742
3 47.56.745
4 47.56.748
5 Approp.
328 1 18.71.240
329 1 6.24.010
2 6.24.015
3 6.24.100
4 6.04.035
5 6.04.040
6 6.24.145
7 6.12.010
8 6.12.020
9 6.12.045
10 6.12.050
11 6.12.070
12 6.12.080
13 6.12.090
14 6.12.120
15 6.12.150
16 6.12.170
17 6.12.220
18 6.12.230
19 6.12.250
20 6.12.260
21 6.24.210
22 Repealer
23 6.24.230
24 Sev.
n6.24.010
330 1 3.62.060
2 3.62.080
3 12.40.030
4 13.40.260
5 36.18.020
6 36.18.027
7 46.63.110
8 46.63.150
9 Temporary
10 Approp.
11 Sev.
n3.62.060
12 Em.
331 1 n2.32.070
2 2.32.070
3 4.84.080
4 4.88.260
5 2.04.215
6 3.20.020
7 3.66.020
8 3.02.050
9 3.34.130